
IEC EXPRESS (VIETNAM) COMPANY LIMITED

Subsidiary of International Express Co.,Ltd.

27K Tran Nhat Duat Street, Tan Dinh Ward, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 028-35282601, Fax : 028-35282614

VESSEL VOYAGE ETD CARRIER

Name No. Date Time Date2 Time2 HCM YOK TYO YKK NGO OSA UKB MOJ HAK SMZ Service

WAN HAI 331 013N 30-Jul 10:00 31-Jul 20:00 2-Aug 10-Aug 9-Aug ---- 12-Aug ---- 13-Aug ---- ---- 11-Aug ONE LINE (JSM)

HONG AN 2520N 31-Jul 10:00 1-Aug 3:00 2-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 11-Aug 12-Aug ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

WAN HAI 293 N075 1-Aug 10:00 2-Aug 9:00 3-Aug 12-Aug 11-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

SITC XINGDE 2517N 2-Aug 10:00 3-Aug 17:00 4-Aug 13-Aug 12-Aug ---- 11-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2513N 2-Aug 10:00 3-Aug 22:00 5-Aug 14-Aug 13-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 12-Aug ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 370 N018 3-Aug 10:00 4-Aug 17:00 5-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug ---- 15-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

WAN HAI 296 N045 3-Aug 10:00 4-Aug 6:00 5-Aug 15-Aug 14-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (JCV)

ARICA BRIDGE 261N 4-Aug 16:00 5-Aug 9:00 6-Aug ---- ---- 15-Aug 15-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

SITC RENDE 2515N 4-Aug 10:00 5-Aug 11:59 6-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 14-Aug 15-Aug ---- 13-Aug ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

SITC JIANGSU 2517N 5-Aug 10:00 6-Aug 13:00 7-Aug 15-Aug 14-Aug ---- 16-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

MILD CONCERTO 2531N 5-Aug 10:00 6-Aug 6:00 7-Aug ---- ---- ---- 14-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 15-Aug SJJ (SSX)

AS CARLOTTA 515N 4-Aug 10:00 5-Aug 22:00 7-Aug 16-Aug 15-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 13-Aug ONE LINE (JT1)

INDURO 2515N 6-Aug 10:00 7-Aug 13:00 8-Aug 20-Aug 19-Aug ---- 18-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

WAN HAI 289 N067 6-Aug 10:00 7-Aug 6:00 8-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 18-Aug 18-Aug ---- 16-Aug ---- WHL (JSV)

ACX PEARL 276N 6-Aug 10:00 7-Aug 22:00 9-Aug 17-Aug 16-Aug ---- 19-Aug ---- 20-Aug ---- ---- 18-Aug ONE LINE (JSM)

INTERASIA FORWARD N171 8-Aug 10:00 9-Aug 9:00 10-Aug 20-Aug 19-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

SITC LIAONING 2517N 8-Aug 10:00 9-Aug 13:00 10-Aug 24-Aug 23-Aug ---- 22-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

WAN HAI 368 N026 9-Aug 10:00 10-Aug 17:00 11-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug ---- 25-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

SITC CHANGDE 2517N 9-Aug 10:00 10-Aug 17:00 11-Aug 20-Aug 19-Aug ---- 18-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

SITC MINGDE 2517N 11-Aug 10:00 12-Aug 3:00 13-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Aug 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

JEJU ISLAND 023N 11-Aug 16:00 12-Aug 9:00 13-Aug ---- ---- 22-Aug 22-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

ZHONG GU HUANG HAI 2530N 11-Aug 10:00 12-Aug 11:59 13-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 21-Aug 22-Aug ---- 20-Aug ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

WAN HAI 292 N054 12-Aug 10:00 13-Aug 6:00 14-Aug 24-Aug 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (JCV)

MILD SYMPHONY 2532N 12-Aug 10:00 13-Aug 6:00 14-Aug ---- ---- ---- 21-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Aug SJJ (SSX)

ACX CRYSTAL 314N 11-Aug 10:00 12-Aug 22:00 14-Aug 24-Aug 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 21-Aug ONE LINE (JT1)

SITC WENDE 2515N 14-Aug 10:00 15-Aug 13:00 16-Aug 25-Aug 24-Aug ---- 26-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

BRIGHT SAKURA 006N 13-Aug 10:00 14-Aug 20:00 16-Aug 24-Aug 23-Aug ---- 26-Aug ---- 27-Aug ---- ---- 25-Aug ONE LINE (JSM)

SITC SHANDONG 2517N 15-Aug 10:00 16-Aug 13:00 17-Aug 31-Aug 30-Aug ---- 29-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

MILD ORCHID 2532N 16-Aug 10:00 17-Aug 3:00 18-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 27-Aug 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

AMOUREUX 2517N 16-Aug 10:00 17-Aug 17:00 18-Aug 27-Aug 26-Aug ---- 25-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

INTERASIA PURSUIT N080 17-Aug 10:00 18-Aug 6:00 19-Aug 30-Aug 29-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (JCV)

NYK PAULA 1022N 18-Aug 16:00 19-Aug 9:00 20-Aug ---- ---- 29-Aug 29-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

SITC SHANGDE 2517N 18-Aug 10:00 19-Aug 11:59 20-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 28-Aug 29-Aug ---- 27-Aug ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

WHITE DRAGON 2517N 19-Aug 10:00 20-Aug 13:00 21-Aug 30-Aug 29-Aug ---- 31-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

WAN HAI 372 N017 18-Aug 10:00 19-Aug 17:00 21-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep ---- 31-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

MILD SONATA 2533N 19-Aug 10:00 20-Aug 6:00 21-Aug ---- ---- ---- 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 29-Aug SJJ (SSX)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2514N 18-Aug 10:00 19-Aug 22:00 21-Aug 30-Aug 29-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 28-Aug ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 290 N072 20-Aug 10:00 21-Aug 9:00 22-Aug 26-Aug 25-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

WAN HAI 287 N058 21-Aug 10:00 22-Aug 6:00 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Sep 1-Sep ---- 30-Aug ---- WHL (JSV)

ACX DIAMOND 348N 20-Aug 10:00 21-Aug 20:00 23-Aug 31-Aug 30-Aug ---- 2-Sep ---- 3-Sep ---- ---- 1-Sep ONE LINE (JSM)

HONG AN 2522N 21-Aug 10:00 22-Aug 3:00 23-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Sep 2-Sep ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

WAN HAI 291 N048 22-Aug 10:00 23-Aug 9:00 24-Aug 2-Sep 1-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

SITC HAODE 2517N 22-Aug 10:00 23-Aug 13:00 24-Aug 7-Sep 6-Sep ---- 5-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

INTERASIA TRANSCEND N010 23-Aug 10:00 24-Aug 17:00 25-Aug 5-Sep 6-Sep ---- 5-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

SITC HANSHIN 2517N 23-Aug 10:00 24-Aug 17:00 25-Aug 3-Sep 2-Sep ---- 1-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

WAN HAI 296 N046 24-Aug 10:00 25-Aug 6:00 26-Aug 6-Sep 5-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (JCV)

ZHONG GU NAN HAI 2532N 25-Aug 10:00 26-Aug 11:59 27-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 4-Sep 5-Sep ---- 3-Sep ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

SITC FUJIAN 2517N 25-Aug 10:00 26-Aug 13:00 27-Aug 5-Sep 4-Sep ---- 6-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

ARICA BRIDGE 262N 25-Aug 16:00 26-Aug 9:00 27-Aug ---- ---- 5-Sep 5-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

MILD CONCERTO 2534N 26-Aug 10:00 27-Aug 6:00 28-Aug ---- ---- ---- 4-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 5-Sep SJJ (SSX)

AS CARLOTTA 516N 25-Aug 10:00 26-Aug 22:00 28-Aug 6-Sep 5-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 3-Sep ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 289 N068 28-Aug 10:00 29-Aug 6:00 30-Aug ---- ---- ---- ---- 8-Sep 8-Sep ---- 6-Sep ---- WHL (JSV)

WAN HAI 331 014N 27-Aug 10:00 28-Aug 20:00 30-Aug 7-Sep 6-Sep ---- 9-Sep ---- 10-Sep ---- ---- 8-Sep ONE LINE (JSM)

WAN HAI 293 N076 29-Aug 10:00 30-Aug 9:00 31-Aug 9-Sep 8-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

WAN HAI 370 N019 30-Aug 10:00 31-Aug 17:00 1-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep ---- 13-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

SITC XINGDE 2519N 30-Aug 10:00 31-Aug 17:00 1-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep ---- 8-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

INDURO 2517N 31-Aug 10:00 1-Sep 13:00 2-Sep 14-Sep 13-Sep ---- 12-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

WAN HAI 292 N055 31-Aug 10:00 1-Sep 6:00 2-Sep 14-Sep 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (JCV)

SITC RENDE 2517N 1-Sep 10:00 2-Sep 11:59 3-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 11-Sep 12-Sep ---- 10-Sep ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

JEJU ISLAND 024N 1-Sep 16:00 2-Sep 9:00 3-Sep ---- ---- 12-Sep 12-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

ACX CRYSTAL 315N 31-Aug 10:00 1-Sep 22:00 3-Sep 13-Sep 12-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10-Sep ONE LINE (JT1)

SITC MINGDE 2519N 2-Sep 10:00 3-Sep 3:00 4-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 12-Sep 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

SITC JIANGSU 2519N 2-Sep 10:00 3-Sep 13:00 4-Sep 12-Sep 11-Sep ---- 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

MILD SYMPHONY 2535N 2-Sep 10:00 3-Sep 6:00 4-Sep ---- ---- ---- 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 12-Sep SJJ (SSX)

MILD ORCHID 2535N 4-Sep 10:00 5-Sep 3:00 6-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 15-Sep 16-Sep ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

ACX PEARL 277N 3-Sep 10:00 4-Sep 22:00 6-Sep 14-Sep 13-Sep ---- 16-Sep ---- 17-Sep ---- ---- 15-Sep ONE LINE (JSM)

SITC LIAONING 2519N 5-Sep 10:00 6-Sep 13:00 7-Sep 21-Sep 20-Sep ---- 19-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

To: All Valued Customers

Ocean Sailing Schedule ex HCM in AUG, 2025
AFR SI CUT OFF CY CUT OFF ETA
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IEC EXPRESS (VIETNAM) COMPANY LIMITED

Subsidiary of International Express Co.,Ltd.

27K Tran Nhat Duat Street, Tan Dinh Ward, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 028-35282601, Fax : 028-35282614

VESSEL VOYAGE ETD CARRIER

Name No. Date Time Date2 Time2 HCM YOK TYO YKK NGO OSA UKB MOJ HAK SMZ Service

To: All Valued Customers

Ocean Sailing Schedule ex HCM in AUG, 2025
AFR SI CUT OFF CY CUT OFF ETA

SITC CHANGDE 2519N 6-Sep 10:00 7-Sep 17:00 8-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep ---- 15-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

WAN HAI 368 N027 6-Sep 10:00 7-Sep 17:00 8-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep ---- 22-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

ZHONG GU HUANG HAI 2534N 8-Sep 10:00 9-Sep 11:59 10-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 18-Sep 19-Sep ---- 17-Sep ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

SITC KEELUNG 2523N 8-Sep 10:00 9-Sep 13:00 10-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep ---- 20-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

NYK PAULA 1023N 8-Sep 16:00 9-Sep 9:00 10-Sep ---- ---- 19-Sep 19-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

MILD SONATA 2536N 9-Sep 10:00 10-Sep 6:00 11-Sep ---- ---- ---- 18-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 19-Sep SJJ (SSX)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2515N 8-Sep 10:00 9-Sep 22:00 11-Sep 20-Sep 19-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 18-Sep ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 287 N059 11-Sep 10:00 12-Sep 6:00 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep 22-Sep ---- 20-Sep ---- WHL (JSV)

HONG AN 2524N 11-Sep 10:00 12-Sep 3:00 13-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Sep 23-Sep ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

BRIGHT SAKURA 007N 10-Sep 10:00 11-Sep 20:00 13-Sep 21-Sep 20-Sep ---- 23-Sep ---- 24-Sep ---- ---- 22-Sep ONE LINE (JSM)

WAN HAI 290 N073 12-Sep 10:00 13-Sep 9:00 14-Sep 23-Sep 22-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS5)

SITC SHANDONG 2519N 12-Sep 10:00 13-Sep 13:00 14-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep ---- 26-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX2)

AMOUREUX 2519N 12-Sep 10:00 13-Sep 17:00 14-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep ---- 22-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX3)

WAN HAI 372 N018 12-Sep 10:00 13-Sep 17:00 15-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep ---- 25-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep ---- ---- ---- WHL (NS1)

WHITE DRAGON 2519N 15-Sep 10:00 16-Sep 13:00 17-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep ---- 27-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

SITC SHANGDE 2519N 15-Sep 10:00 16-Sep 11:59 17-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 25-Sep 26-Sep ---- 24-Sep ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

ARICA BRIDGE 263N 15-Sep 16:00 16-Sep 9:00 17-Sep ---- ---- 26-Sep 26-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

MILD CONCERTO 2537N 16-Sep 10:00 17-Sep 6:00 18-Sep ---- ---- ---- 25-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 26-Sep SJJ (SSX)

AS CARLOTTA 517N 15-Sep 10:00 16-Sep 22:00 18-Sep 27-Sep 26-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 24-Sep ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX DIAMOND 349N 17-Sep 10:00 18-Sep 20:00 20-Sep 28-Sep 27-Sep ---- 30-Sep ---- 1-Oct ---- ---- 29-Sep ONE LINE (JSM)

ZHONG GU NAN HAI 2536N 22-Sep 10:00 23-Sep 11:59 24-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 2-Oct 3-Oct ---- 1-Oct ---- SITC (VTX5) +SJJ (CTX2)

SITC FUJIAN 2519N 22-Sep 10:00 23-Sep 13:00 24-Sep 3-Oct 2-Oct ---- 4-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

JEJU ISLAND 025N 22-Sep 16:00 23-Sep 9:00 24-Sep ---- ---- 3-Oct 3-Oct 1-Oct 2-Oct ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

ACX CRYSTAL 316N 21-Sep 10:00 22-Sep 22:00 24-Sep 4-Oct 3-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Oct ONE LINE (JT1)

MILD SYMPHONY 2538N 23-Sep 10:00 24-Sep 6:00 25-Sep ---- ---- ---- 2-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- 3-Oct SJJ (SSX)

SITC MINGDE 2521N 23-Sep 10:00 24-Sep 3:00 25-Sep ---- ---- ---- ---- 2-Oct 3-Oct ---- ---- ---- SITC (CSV2) +SJJ (CTX2)

WAN HAI 331 015N 24-Sep 10:00 25-Sep 20:00 27-Sep 5-Oct 4-Oct ---- 7-Oct ---- 8-Oct ---- ---- 6-Oct ONE LINE (JSM)

SITC JIANGSU 2521N 29-Sep 10:00 30-Sep 13:00 1-Oct 10-Oct 9-Oct ---- 11-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- SITC (VTX6)

NYK PAULA 1024N 29-Sep 16:00 30-Sep 9:00 1-Oct ---- ---- 10-Oct 10-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

MILD SONATA 2539N 30-Sep 10:00 1-Oct 6:00 2-Oct ---- ---- ---- 9-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- 10-Oct SJJ (SSX)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2516N 29-Sep 10:00 30-Sep 22:00 2-Oct 11-Oct 10-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 9-Oct ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX PEARL 278N 1-Oct 10:00 2-Oct 22:00 4-Oct 12-Oct 11-Oct ---- 14-Oct ---- 15-Oct ---- ---- 13-Oct ONE LINE (JSM)

ARICA BRIDGE 264N 6-Oct 16:00 7-Oct 9:00 8-Oct ---- ---- 17-Oct 17-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

MILD CONCERTO 2540N 7-Oct 10:00 8-Oct 6:00 9-Oct ---- ---- ---- 16-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- 17-Oct SJJ (SSX)

AS CARLOTTA 518N 6-Oct 10:00 7-Oct 22:00 9-Oct 18-Oct 17-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 15-Oct ONE LINE (JT1)

BRIGHT SAKURA 008N 8-Oct 10:00 9-Oct 20:00 11-Oct 19-Oct 18-Oct ---- 21-Oct ---- 22-Oct ---- ---- 20-Oct ONE LINE (JSM)

JEJU ISLAND 026N 13-Oct 16:00 14-Oct 9:00 15-Oct ---- ---- 24-Oct 24-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

ACX CRYSTAL 317N 12-Oct 10:00 13-Oct 22:00 15-Oct 25-Oct 24-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 22-Oct ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX DIAMOND 350N 15-Oct 10:00 16-Oct 20:00 18-Oct 26-Oct 25-Oct ---- 28-Oct ---- 29-Oct ---- ---- 27-Oct ONE LINE (JSM)

NYK PAULA 1025N 20-Oct 16:00 21-Oct 9:00 22-Oct ---- ---- 31-Oct 31-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2517N 20-Oct 10:00 21-Oct 22:00 23-Oct 1-Nov 31-Oct ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 30-Oct ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 331 016N 22-Oct 10:00 23-Oct 20:00 25-Oct 2-Nov 1-Nov ---- 4-Nov ---- 5-Nov ---- ---- 3-Nov ONE LINE (JSM)

ARICA BRIDGE 265N 27-Oct 16:00 28-Oct 9:00 29-Oct ---- ---- 7-Nov 7-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

AS CARLOTTA 519N 27-Oct 10:00 28-Oct 22:00 30-Oct 8-Nov 7-Nov ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 5-Nov ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX PEARL 279N 29-Oct 10:00 30-Oct 22:00 1-Nov 9-Nov 8-Nov ---- 11-Nov ---- 12-Nov ---- ---- 10-Nov ONE LINE (JSM)

JEJU ISLAND 027N 3-Nov 16:00 4-Nov 9:00 5-Nov ---- ---- 14-Nov 14-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

BRIGHT SAKURA 009N 5-Nov 10:00 6-Nov 20:00 8-Nov 16-Nov 15-Nov ---- 18-Nov ---- 19-Nov ---- ---- 17-Nov ONE LINE (JSM)

NYK PAULA 1026N 10-Nov 16:00 11-Nov 9:00 12-Nov ---- ---- 21-Nov 21-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2518N 10-Nov 10:00 11-Nov 22:00 13-Nov 22-Nov 21-Nov ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 20-Nov ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX DIAMOND 351N 12-Nov 10:00 13-Nov 20:00 15-Nov 23-Nov 22-Nov ---- 25-Nov ---- 26-Nov ---- ---- 24-Nov ONE LINE (JSM)

ARICA BRIDGE 266N 17-Nov 16:00 18-Nov 9:00 19-Nov ---- ---- 28-Nov 28-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

AS CARLOTTA 520N 17-Nov 10:00 18-Nov 22:00 20-Nov 29-Nov 28-Nov ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 26-Nov ONE LINE (JT1)

WAN HAI 331 017N 19-Nov 10:00 20-Nov 20:00 22-Nov 30-Nov 29-Nov ---- 2-Dec ---- 3-Dec ---- ---- 1-Dec ONE LINE (JSM)

JEJU ISLAND 028N 24-Nov 16:00 25-Nov 9:00 26-Nov ---- ---- 5-Dec 5-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

ACX PEARL 280N 26-Nov 10:00 27-Nov 22:00 29-Nov 7-Dec 6-Dec ---- 9-Dec ---- 10-Dec ---- ---- 8-Dec ONE LINE (JSM)

NYK PAULA 1027N 1-Dec 16:00 2-Dec 9:00 3-Dec ---- ---- 12-Dec 12-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2519N 1-Dec 10:00 2-Dec 22:00 4-Dec 13-Dec 12-Dec ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11-Dec ONE LINE (JT1)

BRIGHT SAKURA 010N 3-Dec 10:00 4-Dec 20:00 6-Dec 14-Dec 13-Dec ---- 16-Dec ---- 17-Dec ---- ---- 15-Dec ONE LINE (JSM)

ARICA BRIDGE 267N 8-Dec 16:00 9-Dec 9:00 10-Dec ---- ---- 19-Dec 19-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

AS CARLOTTA 521N 8-Dec 10:00 9-Dec 22:00 11-Dec 20-Dec 19-Dec ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 17-Dec ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX DIAMOND 352N 10-Dec 10:00 11-Dec 20:00 13-Dec 21-Dec 20-Dec ---- 23-Dec ---- 24-Dec ---- ---- 22-Dec ONE LINE (JSM)

JEJU ISLAND 029N 15-Dec 16:00 16-Dec 9:00 17-Dec ---- ---- 26-Dec 26-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

WAN HAI 331 018N 17-Dec 10:00 18-Dec 20:00 20-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec ---- 30-Dec ---- 31-Dec ---- ---- 29-Dec ONE LINE (JSM)

NYK PAULA 1028N 22-Dec 16:00 23-Dec 9:00 24-Dec ---- ---- 2-Jan 2-Jan 31-Dec 1-Jan ---- ---- ---- ONE LINE (JV2)

X-PRESS KAILASH 2520N 22-Dec 10:00 23-Dec 22:00 25-Dec 3-Jan 2-Jan ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1-Jan ONE LINE (JT1)

ACX PEARL 281N 24-Dec 10:00 25-Dec 22:00 27-Dec 4-Jan 3-Jan ---- 6-Jan ---- 7-Jan ---- ---- 5-Jan ONE LINE (JSM)

2025/8/1

Remark : 1)The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may be updated or revised the schedule without any prior notice.
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IEC EXPRESS (VIETNAM) COMPANY LIMITED

Subsidiary of International Express Co.,Ltd.

27K Tran Nhat Duat Street, Tan Dinh Ward, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tel: 028-35282601, Fax : 028-35282614

VESSEL VOYAGE ETD CARRIER

Name No. Date Time Date2 Time2 HCM YOK TYO YKK NGO OSA UKB MOJ HAK SMZ Service

To: All Valued Customers

Ocean Sailing Schedule ex HCM in AUG, 2025
AFR SI CUT OFF CY CUT OFF ETA

2)Please note that above date of "CY CLS" is base on ICD or CAT LAI area only, it is not base on CAI MEP area.

3)Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or requirement.

   IEC Express (Vietnam) Co.,Ltd.

   ≪HCM Head Office Tel : (+84)-28-3528-2601 / Shipping PIC - Mr.Huy/Ms.Lily/Mr.Giang - (Group Email)IECVN-HCM@iec-express.com≫

   ≪HAN Branch Office Tel : (+84)-24-3728-6128 / Shipping PIC - Ms.Linh/Ms.Ngoc - (Group Email)IECHNVN@iec-express.com≫
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